
Show #742 (CLNPP; CLNPT; CLNPR; CLNPW): Bryan Kick Off Classic-Versatility (03/02/2019-03/03/2019)

5500. SHTX CLNPAA: Collegiate Ltd Non Pro All Around - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 930 CD Magical Lights Gillean Blain Nixon (NCTC) Gillean Blain Nixon88.00

2 467 TAMU Reyette Olena Tristan Bowen (Collegiate) TAMU Dept Of Animal 72.00

3 490 The Boominator Brenna Braddock (WT Brenna Braddock70.00

4 926 Juliette Starlight Arianne Cox (TTU RED) Kinsey J Jones68.00

5 828 Scoots Lil Patty Thomas B Wight (ENMU) Stella Wight66.00

6 931 Cashs Peppy Chex Morgan L Merritt (Collegiate) Morgan L Merritt61.00

7 880 Tejons Smart Lena Sawyer Sanders Sawyer Sanders60.00

8 914 Kid Badger Boon Maesa Eicke (Collegiate) Maesa Eicke59.00

9 919 SLJ Navijuice Molly Jacobs (TTU BLACK) LARRY & BEVERLEY 59.00

10 924 RC Shiner Doc Gracen Walker (TTU Chad WAlker58.00

11 837 Big Boss In Cowtown Emily Renee Woodard (TSU Theresa Woodard55.00

12 927 A Hollywood Royalty Shayna Smith (Collegiate) Texas Tech University49.00

13 489 Miracle Flash Dance Bailey McDaniel (WT Bailey McDaniel45.00

14 916 Imarowdy N Peppychic Kora Bower (TTU RED) Kora B Bower44.00

15 487 Easter Hickory Chic Flint Roberts (Collegiate) Flint Roberts42.50

16 934 Cash For Legend Allison Smith (NCTC) Allison Smith40.50

17 912 Tru Dat Lucchese Cogdell Dick Or Kippi Cogdell37.00

18 838 Tarley Kimberlyn Crisp (TSU Kimberlyn Crisp36.00

19 910 Gems Dualin Dolly Abigail Ann Brogger Abigail Ann Brogger35.00

20 465 Shiners Hickory Girl Courtlyn Ranly (Collegiate) Mikel & Steven Ranly34.50

21 469 Shesa Ricochet Emalee Hoffmann (A&M) MORGAN MORENO33.00

22 466 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (A&M) Mason Overstreet33.00

23 928 Hicka Chula Dual Tyllor Ledford (Collegiate) Addison Fjelstad26.50



Show #742 (Steven Cooper): Bryan Kick Off Classic-Versatility (03/02/2019-03/03/2019)

250. SHTX CLNPP: Collegiate Ltd Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 24

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 467 TAMU Reyette Olena Tristan Bowen (Collegiate) 77.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 24.00

2 828 Scoots Lil Patty Thomas B Wight (ENMU) 75.00 Stella Wight23.00

3 880 Tejons Smart Lena Sawyer Sanders 74.50 Sawyer Sanders22.00

4 837 Big Boss In Cowtown Emily Renee Woodard (TSU 74.50 Theresa Woodard22.00

5 912 Tru Dat Lucchese Cogdell 74.00 Dick Or Kippi Cogdell20.00

6 910 Gems Dualin Dolly Abigail Ann Brogger 73.50 Abigail Ann Brogger19.00

7 930 CD Magical Lights Gillean Blain Nixon (NCTC) 73.50 Gillean Blain Nixon19.00

8 487 Easter Hickory Chic Flint Roberts (Collegiate) 73.00 Flint Roberts17.00

9 931 Cashs Peppy Chex Morgan L Merritt (Collegiate) 73.00 Morgan L Merritt17.00

10 926 Juliette Starlight Arianne Cox (TTU RED) 73.00 Kinsey J Jones17.00

11 914 Kid Badger Boon Maesa Eicke (Collegiate) 72.50 Maesa Eicke14.00

12 927 A Hollywood Royalty Shayna Smith (Collegiate) 72.00 Texas Tech University13.00

13 924 RC Shiner Doc Gracen Walker (TTU 72.00 Chad WAlker13.00

14 838 Tarley Kimberlyn Crisp (TSU 72.00 Kimberlyn Crisp13.00

15 934 Cash For Legend Allison Smith (NCTC) 71.50 Allison Smith9.50

15 928 Hicka Chula Dual Tyllor Ledford (Collegiate) 71.50 Addison Fjelstad9.50

17 489 Miracle Flash Dance Bailey McDaniel (WT 71.50 Bailey McDaniel10.00

18 490 The Boominator Brenna Braddock (WT 71.50 Brenna Braddock10.00

19 466 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (A&M) 71.50 Mason Overstreet10.00

20 919 SLJ Navijuice Molly Jacobs (TTU BLACK) 71.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 5.00

21 469 Shesa Ricochet Emalee Hoffmann (A&M) 70.50 MORGAN MORENO4.00

22 465 Shiners Hickory Girl Courtlyn Ranly (Collegiate) 68.50 Mikel & Steven Ranly3.00

23 916 Imarowdy N Peppychic Kora Bower (TTU RED) 67.50 Kora B Bower2.00

OP1 24 826 Wild Haired Poco Abigail R Wight (ENMU) 69.00 Stella Wight1.00



Show #742 (Sarah Carrel Clifford): Bryan Kick Off Classic-Versatility (03/02/2019-03/03/2019)

252. SHTX CLNPR: Collegiate Ltd Non Pro Reining - Shown: 24

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 930 CD Magical Lights Gillean Blain Nixon (NCTC) 73.00 Gillean Blain Nixon24.00

2 490 The Boominator Brenna Braddock (WT 71.50 Brenna Braddock23.00

3 934 Cash For Legend Allison Smith (NCTC) 71.50 Allison Smith22.00

4 467 TAMU Reyette Olena Tristan Bowen (Collegiate) 71.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 21.00

5 919 SLJ Navijuice Molly Jacobs (TTU BLACK) 71.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 20.00

6 924 RC Shiner Doc Gracen Walker (TTU 70.00 Chad WAlker19.00

7 926 Juliette Starlight Arianne Cox (TTU RED) 69.50 Kinsey J Jones18.00

8 931 Cashs Peppy Chex Morgan L Merritt (Collegiate) 69.00 Morgan L Merritt17.00

9 837 Big Boss In Cowtown Emily Renee Woodard (TSU 68.50 Theresa Woodard16.00

10 828 Scoots Lil Patty Thomas B Wight (ENMU) 67.50 Stella Wight15.00

11 466 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (A&M) 67.50 Mason Overstreet14.00

12 916 Imarowdy N Peppychic Kora Bower (TTU RED) 65.50 Kora B Bower13.00

13 880 Tejons Smart Lena Sawyer Sanders 65.00 Sawyer Sanders12.00

14 910 Gems Dualin Dolly Abigail Ann Brogger 65.00 Abigail Ann Brogger11.00

15 927 A Hollywood Royalty Shayna Smith (Collegiate) 65.00 Texas Tech University10.00

16 928 Hicka Chula Dual Tyllor Ledford (Collegiate) 63.00 Addison Fjelstad9.00

17 489 Miracle Flash Dance Bailey McDaniel (WT 61.50 Bailey McDaniel8.00

18 914 Kid Badger Boon Maesa Eicke (Collegiate) 58.00 Maesa Eicke7.00

OP1 19 465 Shiners Hickory Girl Courtlyn Ranly (Collegiate) 70.00 Mikel & Steven Ranly6.00

OP1 20 912 Tru Dat Lucchese Cogdell 65.50 Dick Or Kippi Cogdell5.00

OP1 21 469 Shesa Ricochet Emalee Hoffmann (A&M) 65.00 MORGAN MORENO4.00

OP1 22 838 Tarley Kimberlyn Crisp (TSU 62.00 Kimberlyn Crisp3.00

OP1 23 487 Easter Hickory Chic Flint Roberts (Collegiate) 61.50 Flint Roberts2.00

OP2 24 826 Wild Haired Poco Abigail R Wight (ENMU) 61.00 Stella Wight1.00



Show #742 (Mark Russell): Bryan Kick Off Classic-Versatility (03/02/2019-03/03/2019)

251. SHTX CLNPT: Collegiate Ltd Non Pro Trail - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 489 Miracle Flash Dance Bailey McDaniel (WT 77.00 Bailey McDaniel23.00

2 930 CD Magical Lights Gillean Blain Nixon (NCTC) 73.50 Gillean Blain Nixon22.00

3 926 Juliette Starlight Arianne Cox (TTU RED) 73.50 Kinsey J Jones21.00

4 467 TAMU Reyette Olena Tristan Bowen (Collegiate) 73.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 20.00

5 924 RC Shiner Doc Gracen Walker (TTU 72.50 Chad WAlker19.00

6 490 The Boominator Brenna Braddock (WT 72.50 Brenna Braddock18.00

7 931 Cashs Peppy Chex Morgan L Merritt (Collegiate) 72.50 Morgan L Merritt17.00

8 914 Kid Badger Boon Maesa Eicke (Collegiate) 71.50 Maesa Eicke16.00

9 916 Imarowdy N Peppychic Kora Bower (TTU RED) 71.50 Kora B Bower15.00

10 880 Tejons Smart Lena Sawyer Sanders 71.50 Sawyer Sanders14.00

11 919 SLJ Navijuice Molly Jacobs (TTU BLACK) 71.50 LARRY & BEVERLEY 13.00

12 469 Shesa Ricochet Emalee Hoffmann (A&M) 71.00 MORGAN MORENO12.00

13 838 Tarley Kimberlyn Crisp (TSU 71.00 Kimberlyn Crisp11.00

14 828 Scoots Lil Patty Thomas B Wight (ENMU) 70.50 Stella Wight10.00

15 912 Tru Dat Lucchese Cogdell 70.50 Dick Or Kippi Cogdell9.00

16 465 Shiners Hickory Girl Courtlyn Ranly (Collegiate) 70.00 Mikel & Steven Ranly8.00

17 928 Hicka Chula Dual Tyllor Ledford (Collegiate) 69.50 Addison Fjelstad7.00

18 487 Easter Hickory Chic Flint Roberts (Collegiate) 65.50 Flint Roberts6.00

19 927 A Hollywood Royalty Shayna Smith (Collegiate) 65.50 Texas Tech University5.00

20 934 Cash For Legend Allison Smith (NCTC) 63.50 Allison Smith4.00

21 910 Gems Dualin Dolly Abigail Ann Brogger 63.00 Abigail Ann Brogger3.00

22 837 Big Boss In Cowtown Emily Renee Woodard (TSU 60.50 Theresa Woodard2.00

23 466 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (A&M) 60.50 Mason Overstreet1.00



Show #742 (Delena C Doyle): Bryan Kick Off Classic-Versatility (03/02/2019-03/03/2019)

253. SHTX CLNPW: Collegiate Ltd Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 930 CD Magical Lights Gillean Blain Nixon (NCTC) 74.00 Gillean Blain Nixon23.00

2 914 Kid Badger Boon Maesa Eicke (Collegiate) 73.00 Maesa Eicke22.00

3 919 SLJ Navijuice Molly Jacobs (TTU BLACK) 72.50 LARRY & BEVERLEY 21.00

4 927 A Hollywood Royalty Shayna Smith (Collegiate) 72.50 Texas Tech University21.00

5 490 The Boominator Brenna Braddock (WT 72.00 Brenna Braddock19.00

6 487 Easter Hickory Chic Flint Roberts (Collegiate) 71.00 Flint Roberts17.50

6 465 Shiners Hickory Girl Courtlyn Ranly (Collegiate) 71.00 Mikel & Steven Ranly17.50

8 828 Scoots Lil Patty Thomas B Wight (ENMU) 71.00 Stella Wight18.00

9 837 Big Boss In Cowtown Emily Renee Woodard (TSU 70.00 Theresa Woodard15.00

10 916 Imarowdy N Peppychic Kora Bower (TTU RED) 69.00 Kora B Bower14.00

11 469 Shesa Ricochet Emalee Hoffmann (A&M) 67.50 MORGAN MORENO13.00

12 926 Juliette Starlight Arianne Cox (TTU RED) 67.00 Kinsey J Jones12.00

13 880 Tejons Smart Lena Sawyer Sanders 67.00 Sawyer Sanders12.00

14 931 Cashs Peppy Chex Morgan L Merritt (Collegiate) 66.00 Morgan L Merritt10.00

15 838 Tarley Kimberlyn Crisp (TSU 64.50 Kimberlyn Crisp9.00

16 466 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (A&M) 63.00 Mason Overstreet8.00

17 467 TAMU Reyette Olena Tristan Bowen (Collegiate) 61.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 7.00

18 924 RC Shiner Doc Gracen Walker (TTU 61.00 Chad WAlker7.00

19 934 Cash For Legend Allison Smith (NCTC) 58.50 Allison Smith5.00

20 489 Miracle Flash Dance Bailey McDaniel (WT 56.00 Bailey McDaniel4.00

OP2 21 912 Tru Dat Lucchese Cogdell 67.00 Dick Or Kippi Cogdell3.00

OP3+ 22 910 Gems Dualin Dolly Abigail Ann Brogger 63.50 Abigail Ann Brogger2.00

OP3+ 23 928 Hicka Chula Dual Tyllor Ledford (Collegiate) 62.00 Addison Fjelstad1.00


